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PHOENIX Quadro

 Vario

UHV 

 UHV  

5x10 -12 mbar∙l/s

PHOENIX Vario Magno



RC 310

Wi-Fi

PHOENIX Vario PHOENIX Quadro

 

PHOENIX Quadro

PHOENIX Vario

PHOENIX

USB

I/O

Profi bus® Profi net®

Devicenet® Ethernet/IP

PHOENIX 



PHOENIX 

PHOENIX Quadro Quadro

2.5 m³/h 3 m³/h

USB 

PHOENIX

PHOENIX Quadro PHOENIX Quadro

 
mbar · l · s-1

mbar · l · s-1

≤ 5 · 10-12 
< 1 · 10-9 1)

mbar · l · s-1

mbar · l · s-1

≤ 1 · 10-8

< 1 · 10-7

mbar, Pa, atm, Torr 
mbar · l · s-1, Pa · m3 · s-1, Torr · l · s-1, atm · cc · sec-1, sft3/yr 

ppm, g/a eq, oz/yr eq

mbar · l · s-1 1 · 10-12 to 1 · 10-1

mbar 
   mbar

15
1000

50 Hz m3 · h-1

60 Hz  m3 · h-1

2.5 
3.0

��	
���

GROSS Modus l/s
FINE Modus l/s
ULTRA Modus l/s

0.4 
1.2 

> 3.1

0.04 
1.2 

> 3.1

( 63% s

s

amu

< 1

≤ 110

180° 

2 yttrium/iridium long-term cathodes

2, 3 4

DN 25 ISO-KF

(W x H x D) mm 495 x 475 x 318

kg 41 35

PHOENIX Quadro

PHOENIX Quadro EU 
230 V, 50/60 Hz 250000V02

PHOENIX Quadro

–

PHOENIX Quadro US
115 V, 60 Hz 251000V02

–

PHOENIX Quadro JP
100 V, 
�����Hz 251100V02

–

PHOENIX Quadro
100 – 240 V, 50/60 Hz – 250001V02

PHOENIX Magno EU 
200 – 230 V, 50/60 Hz

PHOENIX Magno JP/US
100 – 115 V, 50/60 Hz

PHOENIX Vario

1)  1·10 -8 mbar∙l/s SL 300 SL 301



PHOENIX Magno Magno

�

 PHOENIX Vario

PHOENIX Magno PHOENIX Magno PHOENIX Vario

≤ 5 · 10-12 

< 1 · 10-9 1) 

≤ 5 · 10-12 

< 1 · 10-9 1) 

≤ 1 · 10-8 

< 1 · 10-7

≤ 1 · 10-8 

< 1 · 10-7

mbar, Pa, atm, Torr 
mbar · l · s-1, Pa · m3 · s-1, Torr · l · s-1, atm · cc · sec-1, sft3/yr 

ppm, g/a eq, oz/yr eq

 mbar, Pa, atm, Torr
mbar · l · s-1, Pa · m3 · s-1, Torr · l · s-1, 

atm · cc · sec-1, sft3/yr
ppm, g/a eq, oz/yr eq

1 · 10-12 to 1 · 10-1  1 · 10-12 to 1 · 10-1

15
1000

15 
1000

15
17

5
6

< 8 
< 7 

> 3.1

< 3.5 
< 2 

> 3.1 > 3,1

< 1

≤ 110

180° 

2 yttrium/iridium long-term cathodes

2, 3 and 4

25 ISO-KF

521 x 679 x 371

< 1

 ≤ 110

180° 

2 yttrium/iridium long-term cathodes

2, 3 and 4

2 x DN 25 ISO-KF

25 ISO-KF 

486 x 380 x 313

67 57 25

PHOENIX Magno PHOENIX VarioPHOENIX Magno dry

350000V02 350001V02

352200V02 35���01V02

 250002V02


